teshi

CANAL WALKS

PLOT HOUSETYPE

10

11

12

13

14

THE
BUNBURY

THE
WRENBURY

THE
MARBURY

THE
SWANLEY

THE
BURLAND

THE
BUNBURY

THE
BUNBURY

THE
BURLAND

THE
MARBURY

THE
MARBURY

THE
WRENBURY

THE
MARBURY

THE
MARBURY

THE
WRENBURY

DESCRIPTION

4 BEDROOMS DETACHED WITH GARAGE
1670 Sq Ft

Lantern in kitchen

4 BEDROOMS DETACHED WITH GARAGE
1776 Sq Ft

Balcony to master bedroom.

5 BEDROOMS DETACHED WITH GARAGE
1991 Sq Ft

Balcony to master bedroom.

4 BEDROOMS DETACHED WITH GARAGE
2280 Sq Ft

4 BEDROOMS DETACHED WITH GARAGE
2206 Sq Ft

4 BEDROOMS DETACHED WITH GARAGE
1668 Sq Ft.
Balcony to master bedroom.

4 BEDROOMS DETACHED WITH GARAGE

1668 Sq Ft.
Balcony to master bedroom.

4 BEDROOMS DETACHED WITH GARAGE
2206 Sq Ft

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

BUILD
COMPLETION

Spring 2021

Spring 2021

Spring 2021

Spring 2021

Spring 2021

March 2021

PRICE

£519,995

£519,995

£585,000

£659,995

£659,995

£499,995

RESERVED

RESERVED

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD




