

CANAL WALKS

PLOT	HOUSETYPE	DESCRIPTION	BUILD COMPLETION	PRICE
1	THE BUNBURY	4 BEDROOMS DETACHED WITH GARAGE 1670 Sq Ft Lantern in kitchen	Spring 2021	£519,995
2	THE WRENBURY	4 BEDROOMS DETACHED WITH GARAGE 1776 Sq Ft Balcony to master bedroom.	Spring 2021	£519,995
3	THE MARBURY	5 BEDROOMS DETACHED WITH GARAGE 1991 Sq Ft Balcony to master bedroom.	Spring 2021	£585,000
4	THE SWANLEY	4 BEDROOMS DETACHED WITH GARAGE 2280 Sq Ft	Spring 2021	£659,995
5	THE BURLAND	4 BEDROOMS DETACHED WITH GARAGE 2206 Sq Ft	Spring 2021	£659,995
6	THE BUNBURY	4 BEDROOMS DETACHED WITH GARAGE 1668 Sq Ft. Balcony to master bedroom.	March 2021	£499,995
7	THE BUNBURY	4 BEDROOMS DETACHED WITH GARAGE 1668 Sq Ft. Balcony to master bedroom.		RESERVED
8	THE BURLAND	4 BEDROOMS DETACHED WITH GARAGE 2206 Sq Ft		RESERVED
9	THE MARBURY	SOLD		SOLD
10	THE MARBURY	SOLD		SOLD
11	THE WRENBURY	SOLD		SOLD
12	THE MARBURY	SOLD		SOLD
13	THE MARBURY	SOLD		SOLD
14	THE WRENBURY	SOLD		SOLD